
1

C
O

L
O

U
R

 O
P

T
IO

N
S



2

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

WELCOME

Thank you for choosing Takara Belmont.

Since our inception in Japan in 1921, 

our passion and vision has led to the 

creation of the world’s most innovative, 

multi-functional furniture and equipment. 

The culmination of our mission to bring you 

the most technically advanced products is 

contained within the pages of this brochure.

Almost a Century of design and 

manufacturing expertise is inherent in 

every one of our products, which has 

resulted in a transformation of equipment 

experiences for business owners, barbers, 

stylists, therapists and their clients.   

From the humblest of beginnings as 

a family-run business in Tokyo, our 

evolution into a global brand that has 

set new benchmarks of superior quality, 

iconic design, unrivalled performance 

and supreme functionality is inspired by 

you. Our knowledge of your business, 

our understanding of your clients’ 

service expectations and our insight 

into the operational needs of your team, 

has enabled us to create revolutionary 

solutions that are renowned worldwide.

With a determination to contribute 

to Japan’s reputation for advanced 

technology, we have transformed 

functional products into multi-functional 

experiences. We were the first company 

to introduce motorisation to chairs and 

shampoo systems, and the application of 

infrared and ultrasonic technology has seen 

the invention of processing technologies 

that revolutionise colour results, treatments 

and chemical service outcomes. 

Our ability to anticipate future trends 

and meet with new innovations has also 

transformed the commercial potential 

of salon businesses. From salon design 

to modular furniture, high-tech chairs to 

fully motorised shampoo systems and 

technical equipment, we work with salons 

to embrace new ideas that innovate 

their service proposition and generate 

untapped revenue streams. From iconic 

barber chairs and service stations, styling 

chairs and accessories to the world’s 

most luxurious chairs and equipment, we 

promise to deliver everything you need 

to distinguish your brand, delight your 

team and customers, and realise your 

commercial potential.      

Today, we are as true to our original 

philosophies of partnership, service and 

innovation as ever, and we remain a 

family-owned company committed to the 

interests of our customers. 

T. Hoshina, Managing Director,  
Takara Belmont Europe Ltd. 

3



4

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

5

O
U

R
 H

IS
T

O
R

Y

OUR STORY 05

 

BARBER COLLECTION 10

Barber Chairs 20

Motorised Chairs 28

 

STYLING COLLECTION 38

Adria Series 54

Arcadia Series 57

D-Series 60

Epiphany Series 66

Epiphany M Series 68

Halo Series 70

Vintage Alt Series 72

Zen Series 78

 

CONTENTS

BACKWASH UNITS 82

Backwash Units 88

Free-Standing Backwashes 93

Luxury Backwashes 96

FURNITURE 110

Barber Furniture 116

Styling Furniture 122

 

PROCESSORS 128

Mist Processors 132

Infrared Processors 138

 

ACCESSORIES 142

Accessory Collection 142

Base Options 146

COLOUR OPTIONS 150

STOCK & DISPATCH 158



6 7

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
O

U
R

 H
IS

T
O

R
Y

JAPANESE DESIGN
SINCE 1921

Takara Belmont may be unrecognisable 

in the 21st Century from the small, family 

business first incorporated in Japan in 1921, 

but some things have remained the same. 

Our founding principles of exemplary 

service, precision in every product and 

the pursuit of innovation to elevate the 

customer experience have not changed. 

A steadfast ambition to be world-class 

from the start, to push the boundaries of 

invention, dream the impossible and make 

real the imagination of barbers, hairdressers 

and beauty businesses remains our mission. 

And our goal to become the benchmark 

for high-tech, performance-led products 

that stand the test of time, are values and 

cultural philosophies being realised in our 

products and services today, just as they 

were then.

As the first barber chairs rolled off our 

small production facility, our objective 

to define standards of craftsmanship, 

design and supreme functionality was 

ignited. Our intention to shape the 

industry, absorb different barbering and 

hairdressing cultures around the world and 

embody these influences into products 

that reflected global trends and service 

expectations, whilst always remaining 

timeless and contemporary, is evident in 

our evolution. 

Over three generations, we have 

successfully designed products that accrue 

more appeal with age. Our state-of-the-art 

manufacturing processes ensure durability 

and longevity, giving customers decades 

of dependable performance, style and 

service. From barber chairs we evolved 

into styling chairs, backwash systems and 

beauty equipment. With an instinctive 

leaning towards invention and technology, 

motorised and automated functionality 

was soon added to chairs and shampoo 

systems. Ingenious space saving concepts 

revolutionised service provisions in the 

shape of the Salon Console, as infrared and 

ultrasonic technology produced ground-

breaking hair care technologies in the form 

of the Rollerball, Micromist and Spa Mist II.

Despite changing interior and design 

trends, our ability to transcend fashion by 

creating products with universal appeal 

and timeless style is embodied in our most 

iconic offerings. Traditional grooming 

chairs, most notably the Apollo 2 and 

the Adria II styling chair, enjoy enduring 

popularity and remain global best sellers 

despite being introduced in the 1960s and 

1970s respectively. And as we enter the 21st 

Century, the Yume DX shampoo system 

represents the pinnacle of innovation and 

almost a Century of endeavour.

With a rich heritage and cultural past, 

Takara Belmont continues to embark on 

a journey to modernise, innovate and 

deliver world-class products, services and 

solutions that ensure your future success.    

Takara Belmont – the real original.

A Family History Since 1921

TAKARA BELMONT 
OUR STORY



8 9

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
O

U
R

 H
IS

T
O

R
Y

From the very beginning, our mission to set new benchmarks of iconic design, performance-led 

functionality and unsurpassed quality was reflected in our attention to detail.

Nurturing the expertise 

of our team and investing 

in state-of-the-art 

manufacturing technology 

are key priorities.

Only products built to our world-class standards bear our hallmark. Takara Belmont – the real original.



10 11

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
O

U
R

 H
IS

T
O

R
Y

01. Initially named the 

Kenesen when first 

introduced in 1976, this 

chair design evolved into 

the Adria that has been 

modernised over the 

decades to become a 

global styling chair icon. 

02. Takara Belmont 

arrived in London in 

1959 embarking on a 

mission to redefine salon 

experiences and elevate 

global equipment 

expectations.

01.

02.

Attention to detail and uncompromising precision have been 
guiding principles in our product design and manufacture 
from the outset. 



12

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

BARBER 
COLLECTION

Barbering is in our DNA and our global reputation is defined by timeless 

design, superior quality and sublime comfort across our entire range. 

Often impersonated, yet never equalled... it has to be Takara Belmont.  

13



14 15

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

From retro inspired vintage barbershops to contemporary, 

minimalist, fashion-first and luxury grooming emporiums, the 

Apollo 2 adapts effortlessly in every environment. 

18
F

o
u

rte
e
n

The iconic APOLLO 2 grooming chair can be 
fully customised to become an integral part of 
your identity, culture and service philosophy.

Ruffians 



16 17

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Build your barbershop. CUSTOMISE YOUR 
SERVICE EXPERIENCE; define your 
interior style and project high-class business 
values from concept to completion with our 
equipment collection. 

RW Wolf

Image replaced from original as it 

featured the discontinued Bolt mirror

STYLED WITH
Accessorise your barbershop

Mini Cabi towel cabinet
The ultimate companion for 

traditional shaving services

Dion Mirror
 Reflect your class in glass with a 

modern interpretation of tradition   

Aubrey Barber Unit  
Deliver genuine service innovation 

with the Aubrey and Dover all-

in-one barber stations, or the 

ingenious Salon Console 



18

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

Fully appreciate Takara Belmont up close.  
REFINED FINISHING,  precision stitching and customisable 

features, such as colours and contrasting piping, reveal awe-inspiring 
quality that STANDS THE TEST OF TIME.

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

19

B
A

R
B

E
R

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

19 GT SPORTSMAN



20 21

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Bonds Barbershop

03. Inspiring equipment paired with 

luxurious motorised chairs transforms 

interior perspectives and elevates client 

expectations.

04. The Apollo 2 adapts seamlessly to 

every environment. From vintage to 

traditional and from contemporary to 

futuristic, its timeless class has poise 

and stature that is second to none.

03.

04. Salone Rubiera



22 23

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

BARBER CHAIRS

The epitome of world-class barber chairs since 1921. 

Often impersonated yet never equalled.

A fully adjustable headrest is just one 

of the standout features that ensure 

absolute comfort for the client and 

ergonomic convenience for the stylist.

Versatile and agile, the APOLLO 2 easily adjusts to recline your client into the perfect position to receive their 
service. It also works in perfect symmetry with our barbering equipment for the ultimate service experience.   



24 25

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

The APOLLO 2 dynasty has evolved with new iterations; here in the form of the APOLLO 2 ELITE. 
It’s unmistakably an APOLLO 2 in every sense with cosmetic refinements that extend its appeal to 
hairdressing, beauty and spa, as well as traditional and luxury men’s grooming establishments.  

Select from traditional hydraulic bases or add a motorised option 
for more contemporary functionality.

Reassuringly robust and distinctive in design, the cast iron signature frame and padded armrests with chrome cuffs are 

enhanced with iconic traditional features including a towel rail and optional shaving bowl. Heat-pressed upholstery*, base 

options, customisable features and upgrades enable the Apollo 2 to be tailored to your needs.

* Heat-pressed upholstery 
does not feature on the 
Apollo 2 Icon.

APOLLO 2 — SINCE 1961 

The true original with an iconic  

global status. Often impersonated, 

yet never equalled.

APOLLO 2 ELITE — SINCE 2016

The first evolution of the Apollo 2 

dynasty with refined matt or gloss  

black or white gloss iron works and 

contrasting piping.

SP-RH2
Hydraulic

MTR2
Motorised

3 colour options

3 metalwork options

3 colour options

COMPATIBLE BASES

APOLLO 2 ICON — SINCE 2017 

Our latest iteration of the Apollo 2 

radiates luxury with quilted diamond 

stitching that advances this icon 

of barbering to new echelons of 

refinement and comfort.       



26 27

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Functionally-rich with recline and full 

rotation motions ensure complete 

comfort, along with padded 

armrests and Japanese heat-pressed 

upholstery for distinctively impressive 

styling. Tailor to your specification 

with contrasting piping, colours and 

base options.

Functionally-rich with recline and full rotation motions ensure complete comfort, 

along with padded armrests. Tailor to your specification with contrasting piping, 

colours and base options.  

DAINTY 
A modern classic inspired by decades 

of tradition and timeless style that 

retains its enduring appeal and global 

popularity.  

GT SPORTSMAN
Inspired by a classic racing car seat, 

the GT Sportsman is curvaceously 

masculine and inviting, standing the 

test of time to remain a best-seller.

3 colour options

Select from traditional hydraulic bases or add a motorised option 
for more contemporary functionality.

COMPATIBLE BASES

MTR2
Motorised

SL-85B
Hydraulic

SL-85C
Hydraulic

A cast iron frame ensures solidity, 

as recline and full rotation ensures 

complete comfort. Luxuriously 

padded upholstery to the back, seat, 

armrests and removable headrest 

promotes total relaxation. Tailor to 

your specification with base options 

and other upgrades.  

Customise to express 
your style and 

expand possibilities

LEGACY 95 
A reinvention of our earliest barber 

chairs refined for the modern era. 

Robust, reliable and supremely 

comfortable, this 95th anniversary 

edition chair is retrospectively 

authentic for barbers with a penchant 

for genuine vintage.

LEGACY 95 
OPTIONS

Frame Options
White or Silver

Gown Rods
(Add On)

Additional 
Recline Lever

(Add On)

COMPATIBLE BASES

With or without 
padded heelrest

B
A

R
B

E
R

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

3 colour options

MTR2
Motorised

008H
Hydraulic

Legacy 95 only



28 29

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

APOLLO 2
Discover complete versatility and feature-rich options as 

you tailor the world’s most iconic barber chair to reflect your 
brand, interior design and service proposition. 

Footrest with stopper 

Cast iron 
metalwork

Manicure Bowl 
and Ring

Hydraulic pump with
360º lockable rotation

Extendable and 
removable ‘Belmont’-
branded headrest

Armrest with or
without ashtray

Spring-loaded seat 
cushion padding 

+ Classic heelrest

BARBER COLLECTION

BACKREST RECLINE 
LEVER ON BOTH SIDES
Apollo 2 (all versions).

JAPANESE HEAT-PRESSED 
OR SPECIAL STITCH-SEWN 
UPHOLSTERY 
Apollo 2, Apollo 2 Elite, Dainty.

BOWL & RING
Apollo 2 (all versions) ,GT 
Sportsman, Legacy 95.

360° ROTATION
Apollo 2 (all versions), 
Dainty, GT Sportsman & 
Legacy 95.

PROTECTIVE 
HEADREST COVER
Apollo 2 (all versions).

NL Apollo 2 * | Apollo 2 Elite * | Apollo 2 Icon * | Dainty * | 

GT Sportsman * | Legacy 95 

VT Apollo 2 * | Apollo 2 Elite * | Apollo 2 Icon * | Dainty* |  
GT Sportsman *

CN Apollo 2 * | Apollo 2 Elite * | Apollo 2 Icon * | Dainty * |  
GT Sportsman *

NH Apollo 2 * | Apollo 2 Elite * | Apollo 2 Icon * | GT Sportsman *

SH Apollo 2 * | Apollo 2 Elite * | Apollo 2 Icon * 

MN Dainty * 

UPHOLSTERY FABRIC OPTIONS FEATURES

CUSTOMISE YOUR EQUIPMENT

*CONTRAST PIPING.  
Available on indicated models at additional cost.



30 31

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

MOTORISED CHAIRS

The synthesis of advanced technology and sublime luxury 

with almost a Century of inherent expertise for the ultimate in 

engineering precision and pure indulgence.

31

The application of leading-edge 
technology up-scales quality and 
performance to new echelons of 
refinement and service perfection. 



32 33

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

As the world’s first company to introduce MOTORISED GROOMING CHAIRS, we 
harness the power of advanced electronics to present multi-functional chairs that refine 
service standards to unexpected levels of luxury. 

R
o

o
m



34

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

LEGEND 35

B
A

R
B

E
R

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N



36 37

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

INOVA EX 
Sublime comfort in perfect harmony with technology driven 

programmable functions are the essence of high-class style 

and performance.

LEGEND
A representation of world-class luxury in every 

sense with electronic innovation at its core and 

unimaginable comfort at its heart. 

Extremely handsome Inova EX commands attention 

for style, comfort and function in equal measure. 360º 

lockable rotation, a synchronised extending leg-rest and 

lumbar support comfort your client. Fully recline into the 

perfect treatment position at the press of a button and 

programme the most popular configurations for your most 

prevalent treatments.    

Experience next level luxury personified in the aptly 

named Legend. It bears similar features to the Inova EX 

with a heated leg-rest, twin-axis headrest, adjustable 

height mechanism and foot-pedal controlled power for 

simple operation.  

Inova Ex Models
• IVFB model

• IVFS model with removable backrest

• IVFT model with extending legrest

• IVFW model with extending legrest and 

removable backrest

MAXIM 
Our fully motorised and programmable flagship chair 

symbolises the pinnacle of our evolution as a company,  

as an innovator and as a purveyor of accomplished luxury.

Fully personalised luxury delivered via precision electronics 

duly treats your customer to matchless comfort and 

relaxation. Entirely manoeuvrable with 360º lockable 

rotation, a full recline motion and extending heated leg-rest, 

coupled with a height adjustable seat and exceptionally 

comfortable upholstery that combine to provide an 

incomparable service experience.

37



38 39

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
R

B
E

R
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Our MOTORISED CHAIRS AND EQUIPMENT are designed to elevate every service aspect to 
differentiate your brand and project high customer values to your clients.

G
e
n

ts

Integrated adjustable 
and removable  

headrest

Fully motorised 
chair with 
control pad on 
both sides

Scissor  
arm base 

Removable upper 
backrest section

Above: Inova EX IVFW model

Lumbar  
support

Padded armrest 
upholstery

Aluminium  
footrest

360° LOCKABLE 
ROTATION

FULLY MOTORISED 
OPERATION

UPHOLSTERY  
COLOUR OPTIONS

LEG REST HEATER
Legend and Maxim

FOOTREST COVER

TWIN AXIS  
HEADREST

Legend

SYNCHRONISED 
EXTENDING LEGREST 

with fixed footrest

INOVA EX
Sublime comfort in perfect harmony with technology 

driven, programmable functions are the essence of high-
class style and performance.

MOTORISED CHAIR 
OPTIONS



40 41

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

STYLING
COLLECTION

From delicately refined to elegantly poised and naturally evocative, 

discover styling chairs of enduring design, quality and performance 

that exceed every expectation and embrace every interior concept.  

Sora Hair Works 41



42 43

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

As you look for inspiration in your salon design and seek furniture 

that refines the customer experience to unexpected standards, settle 

for nothing but the best.

D
a
n

ie
l G

a
lv

in
 S

e
lfrid

g
e
s

Our world-class styling chairs have 

endured throughout the decades 

and are trusted by salons to uphold 

their image, reputation and service 

quality. Just like the Cadilla at Diane 

James, London. 

Combinations from our styling chair 

collections, stools and furniture 

ensure every service provision is 

catered for with style, distinction and 

complete performance reliability. 

As a SOUL EXPRESSION of  your art,  your interior design, styling chairs and equipment make 
a defining statement about who you are.  

D
ia

n
e
 J

a
m

e
s 

S
a
lo

n

Luff Hair



44

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

Hair Cut Pit 45

S
T

Y
L

IN
G

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N

Inspirational collections give you the scope to find 
your TRUE SELF IN EVERY DETAIL of your salon.  



46 47

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

True inspiration comes from THE INNER VISIONS OF YOUR SOUL. Every salon design is a 
realisation of your dreams and aspirations, and a physical reflection of your art.  

G
ift S

a
lo

n

Eclectic styling chair collections that are the perfect fusion of enduring design, practical function, 
inner strength and supreme comfort, tailored to your INDIVIDUAL SENSE OF STYLE. 



48 49

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Find YOUR INSPIRATION. Define your individual identity and express your unique style in 
partnership with our equipment and SALON DESIGN SERVICE. 



50 51

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Ambience, FIRST IMPRESSIONS and service expectations are communicated through colours, textures 
and INTERIOR DESIGN. Chairs are the centrepiece of your salon style and a focal point for every client. 

CUSTOMISATION empowers you to embrace who you are and REFLECT YOUR PERSONAL 

CHARACTER in every aspect.



52 53

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

VINTAGE ALT symbolises almost A CENTURY OF MANUFACTURING HISTORY, as we delved 
into our rich heritage to create a truly inspiring, authentic retro collection.



54 55

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Enduring design is defined by our ESTABLISHED STYLING CHAIR. 

COLLECTIONS that transcend fashion to remain contemporary over many decades.

H
e
rsh

e
rso

n
s

ADRIA II is a true classic. Timeless design and supremely 
comfortable with an iconic style that continues to inspire.



56 57

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

An enchanting chair of enduring design and global popularity. 

First conceived in the 1970s and subtly evolved over time to earn 

legendary status in some of the world’s most iconic salons.

ADRIA SERIES ADRIA II 
with black shell

ADRIA II  
with white shell

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.
COMPATIBLE BASES

Practical, functional and supremely comfortable, 360º lockable rotation, via three hydraulic base options, upholstered padded 

armrests and a convenient footrest. 

A protective PVC backrest cover makes the Adria II perfect for colour services, whilst chair covers and cushions are removable 

and fully replaceable.

SP-YA
Hydraulic

SP-YFL
Hydraulic

SP-YE
Hydraulic



58 59

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

ADRIA II
Elegant in its simplicity, inviting in its appeal and 

perfectly conceived in every aspect and dimension. A true 
favourite of hairdressers worldwide.

Footrest

Easy-clean chair

Upholstered padded 
armrests

Low backrest

Hydraulic base with 360° 
lockable rotation

GLOSS BLACK OR 
GLOSS WHITE MOULDED 
FIBREGLASS BACKREST 

SHELL

REMOVABLE AND 
REPLACEABLE CHAIR 

CUSHIONS

PROTECTIVE 
BACKREST COVER 

Free with special 
option upholstery

PROTECTIVE PVC 
BACKREST COVER 

Free with standard option 
upholstery 

PL AX

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS 

The Eos styling chair represents sophistication and 

simplicity enhanced with natural textures and tones.

ARCADIA SERIES



60 61

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

SP-YAB
Hydraulic

SP-YA
Hydraulic

SP-YE
Hydraulic

SP-YEBC
Hydraulic

SP-YH
Hydraulic

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.
HYDRAULIC BASE OPTIONS

A low backrest makes the Eos ideal for colour services with 360° lockable rotation, via five hydraulic base options, wood-finish 

armrests and an integrated footrest ensuring complete client comfort.

EOS 
with Rosewood shell

EOS 
with Brindle shell

MN

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS 

AXPL 

EOS
Inspired by the Adria II styling chair, Eos has a sensibility 

of its own with experience-led features that make this a 
future classic in the making.

Easy-clean 
chair

Hydraulic base with 360° 
lockable rotation

Brindle or Rosewood
backrest shell

Wood-finish 
armrests

Integrated 
footrest

Black or chrome 
metalwork

EOS OPTIONS

PROTECTIVE 
BACKREST COVER
PVC or Upholstered

BLACK OR CHROME 
METALWORK

BRINDLE OR 
ROSEWOOD BACKREST 

SHELL

REMOVABLE &  
REPLACEABLE

CHAIR CUSHIONS



62 63

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

D-SERIES

An intriguing collection of styling 

chairs that adhere to uncompromising 

standards of quality, performance and 

comfort whilst possessing an essentially 

distinctive, unique style of their own.  

Appleyard

CADILLA M 
A true Cadilla with multi-functional 
features for styling and backwash 
services in both men’s and 
women’s salons.

CADILLA 
The embodiment of lasting 
performance, classic styling and 
gender neutral appeal.

CADILLA BW
Strong, imposing and a genuine design 
classic that never goes out of style, 
modified especially for backwash services.

An adaptation designed especially 

for backwash services with two 

recline levers to ease your client into 

position. Features a 360° lockable 

base and a low backrest with 

Japanese heat-pressed upholstery, 

feature armrests and a footrest.

This all-round performance classic, 

features 360° lockable base rotation 

and a low backrest with removable 

headrest for supreme ergonomics. 

Distinctively styled with Japanese heat-

pressed upholstery, feature armrests 

and a footrest ensure total comfort. 

The classic Cadilla inspires confidence 

and pride. Features 360° lockable 

base rotation and a low backrest with 

Japanese heat-pressed upholstery, 

feature armrests and a footrest for 

standout style and total comfort. 

SP-YFL
Hydraulic

(Cadilla Only)

SP-AC
Hydraulic

SP-AD
Hydraulic

SP-AJ
Hydraulic

NH

VT

CN NL

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS Cadilla | Cadilla BW |  Cadilla M

COMPATIBLE BASES

Select from traditional hydraulic bases



64 65

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

CADILLA M
Cadilla’s enduring appeal continues after three decades. With its 

ongoing popularity, helped in part by its genuinely gender neutral 
persona, Cadilla, Cadilla M and Cadilla BW deliver a complete 

furniture solution that inspires confidence and pride.

Japanese heat-pressed upholstery 
detailing on front and rear

Hydraulic base with  
360° lockable rotation

Footrest with  stopper

Side-strip trim: 
white or no 

option

Furnished 
armrests Chrome or matt 

metalwork

Backrest recline 
lever on both sides

Removable 
headrest and low 
backrest

Contrast pipingChrome or Matt 
metalwork

Customise to express 
your style and 

expand possibilities

CADILLA 
OPTIONS

If comfort were the definition of luxury, then Dandy is its 

purest expression. Spring cushioned seating with padded 

armrests, an indulgent backrest with integral headrest and  

a flowing footrest combine to deliver sublime support  

and relaxation.

Just as comfortable and feature-rich as the Dandy, 

Maccow BW delivers supreme comfort tailored for back-

wash services.

DANDY 
One of our most comfortable multi-functional chairs ever. 
Made and favoured by salons that promise a premium 
salon experience.

MACCOW BW
Ensures supreme comfort for backwash services, just as it 
creates a stunning showpiece to complement any salon interior.

SP-AC
Hydraulic

SP-AD
Hydraulic

SP-AJ
Hydraulic

Select from traditional hydraulic bases
COMPATIBLE BASES

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS Dandy | Maccow BW

NH

VT

CN NL



66 67

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

CHOCO 
Contemporary, service orientated and supremely 

comforting.

HARP 
Elegantly styled, delicately poised yet extremely durable.

360° lockable rotation, a low back-rest, supreme padded 

seat and footrest ensure comfort and versatility, individually 

styled in chrome, matt or metallic brown metalwork.  

Provides essential comfort to the seat and back as 360° 

lockable rotation, hydraulic height adjustment and a low 

back-rest ensure first rate ergonomics.

SP-YA
Hydraulic

SP-AJ
Hydraulic

SP-AC
Hydraulic

SP-AD
Hydraulic

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.
COMPATIBLE BASES

VT

NLES

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS Choco | Harp

NH CN

CHOCO
A styling chair that fuses traditional and contemporary 

values that’s perfectly proportioned, strong and designed 
to perform.

Hydraulic base with  360° 
lockable rotation

Chrome, metallic 
brown or matt 

metalwork

Footrest with stopper

Upholstered armrests

CHROME, METALLIC BROWN OR MATT 

METALWORK



68 69

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

A visionary collaboration of 

Japanese and International 

designers that fuses the integrity 

of Takara Belmont with European 

design perspectives inspired by 

lifestyle, nature and culture. 

EPIPHANY SERIES

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.

With a name that alludes to the experience, Elegance 

features a low backrest, 360° lockable rotation and height 

adjustment. 

ELEGANCE 
The embodiment of comfort and relaxation influenced by 

the classic Eames lounge chair.

COMPATIBLE HYDRAULIC BASES FOR ALL EPIPHANY CHAIRS

SP-EPX
Hydraulic

SP-EPR
Hydraulic

SP-EPS
Hydraulic

Charcoal Grey (Chrome stem) 
or Chrome (Chrome stem)

Customise from charcoal grey or white metalwork as a low 

backrest, 360° lockable rotation and height adjustment 

gives stylists unrestricted access to the client.

FRAME 
This statement chair provides a classic design that lightens 

the salon atmosphere with its simple silhouette.

White or Charcoal 
Grey metalwork5 wood trim options

Chrome (Chrome stem) or 
Chrome (White stem)

Chrome (Chrome stem), Chrome 
(White stem), White (Chrome 
stem) or White (White stem)



70 71

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

An inspirational series inspired by the 

design houses of Continental Europe 

for fashion first functionality.

EPIPHANY M SERIES

ST

Open styling allows for cut hair to be quickly brushed away 

as angular cushions and sidings envelope your client in 

comfort. Customise from colours, fabrics and base options.

Figaro | Optica

A stylish steel strip along the back contrasts with high quality 

upholstery to enhance the design and appeal. Select from 

base options, colours and fabrics to customise your way.

FIGARO 
Modern versatility from a European design perspective.

OPTICA
Globally fashioned with nuances of Continental Europe.

COMPATIBLE HYDRAULIC BASES FOR ALL EPIPHANY M CHAIRS

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.

SP-MXA
Polished aluminium base with 

Chrome stem pump pedal

SP-MRD
Brushed Silver base with 

Chrome stem

SP-MSD
Brushed Silver base with 

Chrome stem

Pump pedal options: ‘L’ | ‘U’

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS 

SS



72 73

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Halo captures the essence of British nobility 

and luxury. Inspired Regency styling and hand 

finishing with aged leather for an antique 

look that accrues more authenticity with the 

passing of time.

HALO SERIES

BARONE 
A rich expression of luxury, class and 

comfort in indulgent leather.

DUX 
An expression of Britishness that 

captures the essence of nobility and 

luxury. 

SPITFIRE 
Inspired by the legendary Spitfire air-

craft, bold hammered aluminum plates 

contribute to a true masterpiece.

Camel or Dark 

Brown leather

Dark Brown 

leather

Dark Brown 

leather

COMPATIBLE 

HYDRAULIC BASE FOR 

ALL HALO CHAIRS

Genuine leather upholstery and fine 

detailing capture authentic vintage in 

every way, whilst 360° lockable 

rotation, hydraulic height adjustment 

and a stylish footrest are both 

contemporary and functional.

With hand-studded finishing, aged 

leather and styling like a Regency 

period armchair, Dux features a 360° 

rotating, lockable base and footrest 

with stopper for style and comfort.

Hand beaten riveted paneling exudes 

hand finished style. Features a 360° 

lockable base and a footrest with 

stopper that adds to its sense of 

style.

SP-YE
Hydraulic

HALO 
LEATHER CARE

Hand-made leather 
upholstery

This genuine leather product is 
manufactured by hand. This may 
cause variations in; wrinkling of 
leather, distortion of rivet lines, 

texture of rivets, appearance and 
antiquing of leather. The inherent 
property of these chairs, is that 

the more they are used, the more 
unique they become.

Clean regularly using recommended 
product – if moisture, dirt or dust is 
left untreated, it may cause mould.

When using the recommended soft 
cleaner do not rub, but wipe carefully.

Do not clean with chemical cleaning 
wipes, washing up detergent, hand 
cream, milk, shoe cream, benzine, 
kerosene, erasers, sponges. These 
may change colour of the leather 
and chemically alter the leather 
surface, causing loss of flexibility and 
hardening of the leather.

1

2

3



74 75

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Authentically retro in every detail, Vintage Alt 

embodies our rich hairdressing heritage. We adhere 

to traditional materials, construction principles and 

finishing techniques to present a heritage series built 

for the modern era.

VINTAGE ALT SERIES

VINTAGE ALT symbolises almost A CENTURY OF MANUFACTURING HISTORY, as we delved into 
our rich heritage to create a truly inspiring, authentic retro collection.



76 77

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Wooden armrests can be complemented with a wood trim 

or black metal footrest. 

Genuine wooden armrests and black metalwork add to 

its vintage appeal whilst a 360° lockable rotating base 

ensures modern performance. Also available with wood 

trim or metal footrest.

A1201 
Wooden armrests, a hand-studded backrest and retro 

styling that is convincing in every way.

A1202 
Authentic retro styling inspired by our rich heritage.

A1201 | A1202 | A1204 | A1205 | A1601M | A1601SUPHOLSTERY OPTIONS 

Black or Wood trim footrest Black or Wood trim footrest

VTNLES

Black or antiqued footrest Black or antiqued footrest

A low backrest and bold armrests ensure comfort and 

accessibility as you customise with a metal or antique 

footrest for extra style. Features a 360° lockable rotating 

base. 

Strong and solid in appearance and function, a 360° 

lockable base and metal or antique footrest delivers on 

style, comfort and performance.

A1204 
Think of what it would be like for your clients to experience 

hair care in their favourite armchair, then make it possible.

A1205  
Sofa-style comfort, practical functionality and authentic 

vintage styling.

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.
HYDRAULIC BASE OPTIONS

SP-YE
Hydraulic

SP-YA
Hydraulic

SP-YAB
Hydraulic

SP-YEB
Hydraulic



78 79

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Evokes the essence of true vintage with a reclining 

backrest, adjustable and removable headrest, 360° lockable 

rotation, hydraulic base and footrest options.

A reclining backrest, 360° lockable rotation, hydraulic 

height adjustment and a stylish footrest are both 

contemporary and functional.

A1601M 
Traditional materials and textures for an evocative 
backwash experience.

A1601S 
Retro style that’s reminisent of a bygone era and yet 
refreshingly contemporary.

Select from traditional hydraulic bases
HYDRAULIC BASE OPTIONS

SET STANDARD UPHOLSTERY COMBINATIONS

SP-YE
Hydraulic

SP-YEB
Hydraulic

SP-YEBC
Hydraulic

VT2 with 
VT5 piping

VT5 with 
VT2 piping

VT6 with 
VT5 piping

VT1 with 
VT5 piping

VT3 with 
VT2 piping

VT4 with 
VT5 piping

A1601M
Authentically tailored for essences of true vintage with 

feature-rich functionality that brings this evocative chair 
into the modern era.

Hydraulic base with 
360° lockable rotation

Footrest

Low backrest

Reclining backrest

Removable and 
tilting headrest

Special option 
upholstery

Standard recline handle  
on left 

option for right

Contrast piping
Customise to express your 

style and expand possibilities

A1601M 
OPTIONS



80 81

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

An elegant, delicately poised collection that exudes 

Japanese emotions of relaxation, serenity and 

peacefulness to capture the very spirit of hairdressing.

ZEN SERIES

Customise from Champagne or Black metalwork, upholstery textures and fabrics 

and select from four base options with 360° lockable rotation to tailor your 

service experience.

A supportive back ensures 

waiting time comfort that 

can be tailored from black or 

Champagne metalwork to suit 

your interior atmosphere. 

KŪ 
Quintessential Japanese design 

with global appeal at the styling 

station and while you wait.

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.
HYDRAULIC BASE OPTIONS FOR KŪ AND SHIKI

SP-YAB
Hydraulic

SP-YH
Hydraulic

SP-YE
Hydraulic

SP-YEBC
Hydraulic

STYLED WITH
Accessorise your salon

KŪ WAITING



82 83

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

Customise from Champagne or Black metalwork, upholstery textures and fabrics 

and select from four base options with 360° lockable rotation to tailor your 

service experience.

SHIKI
Delicately styled with an elegant frame and tactile 

textures, Shiki promises a natural, understated look 

that’s robust and supremely comfortable.

A supportive back ensures 

waiting time comfort that 

can be tailored from black or 

Champagne metalwork to suit 

your interior atmosphere.

SHIKI WAITING

STYLED WITH
Accessorise your salon

Kū | ShikiUPHOLSTERY OPTIONS 

VT

NL

NH

CN

MN

Black and Champagne  
metalwork

ZEN SERIES 
OPTIONS

SHIKI
Originality in design, naturally inspired and perfectly 

balanced, the Shiki styling chair is visually intriguing and 
extremely calming. 

Hydraulic base with 360° 
lockable rotation

Integrated footrest

Colour options
Black or Champagne 
metal work options

Select from traditional hydraulic bases.
HYDRAULIC BASE OPTIONS FOR KŪ AND SHIKI

SP-YAB
Hydraulic

SP-YH
Hydraulic

SP-YE
Hydraulic

SP-YEBC
Hydraulic



84 85

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
S

T
Y

L
IN

G
 C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

BACKWASH UNITS

Uncompromised luxury and comfort are integral to customer 

satisfaction. Discover accomplished concepts that elevate backwash 

services and exceed expectations as we transform everyday products 

into multi-functional experiences. 

85



86 87

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

Customer experience is the verdict of every client. Only you 

can set the scene to excite their senses, inspire their mind and 

soothe their soul.

Daniel Galvin



88 89

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S



90 91

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

Integral to every service, equipment relaxes the mind, 

prepares your client and ensures an unsurpassed journey 

that ends in amazing hair. 

BACKWASH UNITS

Exquisitely crafted, expertly 

engineered and innovatively 

conceived backwash experiences 

that uphold the integrity of your 

promise to deliver exemplary service 

standards. 

With design in the result, innovation 

in their soul and comfort in the 

experience, every concept ensures 

enduring style, unrivalled performance 

and functional reliability. 

Be inspired by INNOVATIVE BACKWASH CENTREPIECES that enhance the interior ambience, harness 
the skill of the stylist and satisfy the emotions of the client.

Daniel Galvin



92 93

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

RS ADRIA II features a 16° tilt 

mechanism and a gel filled neck 

cushion for supreme comfort. 

Thermostatic control ensures both 

consistent water temperature and 

pressure for total service reassurance 

delivered via its free-swiveling two-

mode intelligent shower-head with 

retracting chord, as its hair-trap system 

eliminates the risk of blockages. 

Features a removable transparent 

backrest cover to protect your chair. 

RS ADRIA II 
The evolution of a styling chair icon 

integrated into a state-of-the-art 

backwash concept.

RS ELITE
Service elevation in the form of a 

beauty couch to promote enhanced 

relaxation.

RS PRIME 
Compact comfort without 

compromise. 

The RS ELITE and RS PRIME are equally as specified as the RS ADRIA II* ensuring 

feature-rich specification at the backwash. Whilst the RS ELITE delivers  

couch-style comfort, the RS PRIME presents a more compact system that 

suits more space limited environments.

Customise to express 
your style and  

expand possibilities

RS ADRIA II, RS 
ELITE & RS PRIME 

OPTIONS

Pedestal options
Gloss white 

or gloss black

Customise: 
Protective  

backrest cover

Customise: 
Floor  

footrest

Customise: 
Protective legrest cover

RS Elite

This distinctively styled piece features a 16° tilt mechanism 

and extendable legrest for absolute comfort. 

LIVING 
With eye-catching angular design for the ultimate in 

effortless comfort from the Epiphany collection.

SWASH
Illuminating, simple and captivating, Swash delivers uniquely 

fashioned comfort and functionality.

Customise from body colour options as your client relaxes 

courtesy of a 16° tilt mechanism with an optional foot stool 

for added comfort. 

A tilting basin mechanism ensures the perfect position for 

your client, enhanced with the added option of a motorised 

leg-rest. With stylish chrome furnishings and a wide range 

of colours, contrasting upholstery and piping, the choice 

of a black or white basin and body shell allow for a truly 

personalised look suited to your salon. 

A fully motorised chair and tilting basin mechanism ensure 

pure comfort. Select a black or white ceramic basin and 

a black or white fibreglass shell to transform its look and 

add contrasting stitching for added style.

Deliver extra special treatment with a backrest massage 

option.

OMBRA
Eye-catching geometric appeal fused with practical, 

service-driven functionality.

LARGO
Contoured design and service-led performance in 

perfect harmony.



94 95

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

Removable and 
replaceable 

cushions

Gel-Filled Clip-on 
neck cushion

Shower head 
and Hairtrap 
system with 
drain cap

Retractable 
cord

Upholstery 
colour 
options

Upholstered 
padded armrests

Footrest

Moulded fibreglass shell 
and pedestal in gloss 
black or gloss white

WHITE CERAMIC 
RS BASIN 

with tilt-mechanism

SINGLE TAP WITH 
THERMOSTATIC 

CONTROL 

BACKREST SHELL 
OPTIONS

Gloss-Black or Gloss-
White backrest shell

 HAIRTRAP SYSTEM 
WITH DRAIN CAP

RS ADRIA II
The evolution of our most iconic styling chair into a state-of-the-art 
backwash concept that emanates timeless style to deliver complete 

service coordination.

OPTIONAL 
FLOOR FOOTREST

+ Special Option upholstery 
with protective backrest cover

UPHOLSTERY OPTIONS 

PL AX

Embrace new backwash dimensions that are 

versatile in their location, intriguing to behold 

and technologically fortified to upscale service 

provisions in every situation.

FREE-STANDING
BACKWASHES

Daniel Galvin



96 97

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

A slideable ceramic wash basin ensures the perfect position 

is achieved for backwash services. Thermostatic control 

delivered via a free-swiveling shower-head with retractable 

chord promises consistent water temperature and pressure, 

as the hair-trap system eliminates potential blockages.

Compatible with: Cadilla BW, Cadilla M, Dainty, Dandy, 

GT Sportsman, Inova Ex, Legacy 95, Maxim and Maccow BW.

NRS SEPARATE 
Go free-style and pair with your favourite backwash chair 

for enviable service quality and style. 

RS SWING
The intelligent, technically advanced solution that serves 

two stations.

Ingenious and incomparably contemporary, the RS Swing 

rotates 180º to serve two work stations whilst incorporating 

all the technical features of the NRS Separate. 

Compatible with: Cadilla BW, Cadilla M, Dainty, Dandy, 

GT Sportsman, Inova Ex, Legacy 95, Maxim and Maccow BW.

Customise to express 
your style and  

expand possibilities

Customise to express 
your style and  

expand possibilities

NRS SEPARATE 
OPTIONS

RS SWING 
OPTIONS

Pedestal options
White or black

Pedestal options
Dark Brown or Pearl White

Select from white or black as the gel-filled neck cushion 

provides complete comfort and support. With a the option 

of a single or double-tap, its free-swiveling shower-head 

delivers supreme shampoo services. Features a hair-trap 

system to prevent blockages.

Compatible with: Apollo 2 (all versions), Cadilla BW, Cadilla 

M, Dainty, GT Sportsman, Inova Ex, Legacy 95, Maxim. 

MAJOLICA PORTO 
A pristine quality, immaculately conceived 

mountable wash basin. 



98 99

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

Luxury is embodied the experience of the individual and it is 

expressed in the intent of every salon. After almost a Century 

of innovation we have realised the promise of luxury, inspired 

the imagination of salons and crystallised its true meaning in 

backwash concepts that surpass expectation and form new 

perceptions to reach. 

LUXURY BACKWASHES

Inspire your clients to try new 

experiences and indulge in spa-style 

luxury. Yume transforms even the 

most lavishly appointed salon into a 

haven of tranquility and serenity.  

Cradle your client in sublime comfort 

as they receive deluxe services that 

enhance impressions of your quality 

and proficiency.

As the epitome of refinement, high-end luxury and VIP SERVICE, Yume is unequalled. It also allows 
for the introduction of EXCLUSIVE TREATMENTS that immerse your clients in new experiences whilst 
boosting revenues. 



100 101

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

A new representation of luxury where high-end refinement 

meets technical innovation for immeasurable convenience and 

sophistication with added in-salon theatrics. 

YUME OASIS

This inventive mobile backwash unit, with smooth running 

castors, engages with an ingenious under-floor service unit 

via a foot pedal to activate a thermostatically controlled 

water supply. A gel-filled neck cushion provides reassuring 

comfort as its free-swivelling, dual function shower head 

with retracting cord gives unhindered access to the client 

for unsurpassed services at the styling station. Designed to 

service multiple workstations.     

Easy lever 
mechanism to lock 
Yume Oasis in place

Double gel-filled 
neck cushion with 
gel-filled pillows

Move Yume Oasis 
into positionFull flat comfort for 

longer treatments 

YUME OASIS 
The embodiment of personalised 

luxury and technical innovation.

AMAZING FUNCTIONALITY AND WORKFLOW

Maximise your space with multipurpose chairs, mobile 

processors and the world’s smartest backwash solution

Floor service unit

BODY COLOUR OPTIONS Yume Oasis

CUSTOMISE YOUR EQUIPMENT

White GoldBrown RedBlack Navy

SINGLE TAP WITH 
THERMOSTATIC 

CONTROL 

 HAIRTRAP SYSTEM 
WITH DRAIN CAP

TWO-MODE, INTELLIGENT
SHOWERHEAD 

with retractable cord



102 103

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

An uncompromised Yume experience in a more compact format for 

space conscious salons that insist on providing the highest possible 

level of service.

YUME ESPOIR YUME ESPOIR ESF
Achieve service refinement with advanced electronics that 

uplift the senses.   

YUME ESPOIR ESL
Upgrade luxury with a folding leg-rest for even 

more personalised comfort.

As the epitome of superior service and tailored care, foot

controlled motorised functionality silently and effortlessly

transitions your client into a haven of calm in anticipation

of an exceptional treatment. Double gel-filled neck cushions

are enhanced with two head pillows for supreme comfort as 

you fully recline your client to receive luxury spa-style

treatments and VIP shampoo services.

With equivalent specification to the ESF, this 

variation is enhanced with the addition of a folding 

leg-rest for even more contoured comfort. 



104 105

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

Gielly Green

YUME ESPOIR ESL

Bring the imagination of pure indulgence and the promise 
of spa-style luxury to life, every day and for everyone.

Chrome tap and 
showerhead

Folding leg restFull-flat recline

Ceramic 
basin

Upholstery 
colour options

Seated wash
position

Full backwash 
recline

STANDING MASSAGE  
POSITION

HAIR-TRAP SYSTEM 
WITH DRAIN CAP

DOUBLE GEL-FILLED  
NECK CUSHION  

with gel-filled  
head pillows

Enhance the operator experience with the addition of the versatile and ergonomic 
Espoir and M-Stool. Full compatibility list and options in PRICELIST

ESPOIR STOOL M-STOOL YUME STOOL

TILTING BACKWASH STOOLS



106 107

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

Yume represents the pinnacle of technical innovation, comfort, design and 

ergonomics. It is a culmination of our experience, expertise and technical 

know-how infused into one core product that presents the world’s most 

luxurious and innovative backwash system.

YUME YUME
A modern representation of advanced 

innovation, design and ergonomics. 

YUME DX
The absolute pinnacle of technical 

accomplishment and service refinement.

Operator and equipment become one as foot controlled 

motorised functions silently and effortlessly recline your 

client into the treatment position. Gel-filled neck cushions 

and head pillows cradle the head, as thermostatically 

controlled water cascades to calm the senses, energise and 

refresh. The addition of a 90° rotating chair and adjustable/

removable headrest on the DX edition simply elevates the 

sense of comfort during every service. 

PVC LEGREST COVER 
Yume | Yume DX

CUSTOMISE YOUR 
EQUIPMENT



108 109

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
B

A
C

K
W

A
S

H
 U

N
IT

S

YUME DX
Embrace the power of innovation to transform every day 

services into luxury VIP experiences. 

Upholstery colour 
options 

Removable 
headrest

Ceramic 
basin

Flow rate and 
thermo control

Foot control with 2 
presets for chair movements

Full backwash recline

Chair rotation - 90 degree 
angle, clockwise or 

anti-clockwise (optional)

DOUBLE GEL-FILLED 
NECK CUSHION WITH 

GEL-FILLED HEAD 
PILLOWS

ERGONOMIC 
SHOWERHEAD WITH 
RETRACTABLE CORD

BASIN WITH 
HAIR-TRAP SYSTEM 

AND DRAIN CAP

 DOUBLE 
CHROME TAP

Enhance the operator experience with the addition of the versatile and ergonomic 
Espoir and M-Stool. Full compatibility list and options in PRICELIST LEAFLET

ESPOIR STOOL M-STOOL YUME STOOL

TILTING BACKWASH STOOLS

Standing or seated washing 
position (for stylist)

Consider the countless possibilities that Yume 
brings. Elevate your every day service values or 
create an unequivocal, immersive new salon culture. 



110

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

YUME DX 111

B
A

C
K

W
A

S
H

 U
N

IT
S



112 113

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

FURNITURE

Create a complete service environment that interconnects your 

equipment with versatile, customisable furniture designed 

and crafted to standards of quality and specification that are 

unmistakably Takara Belmont. 

RW Wolf 113



114 115

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

Furniture adds to the visual effect of every interior. It provides a stunning 

backdrop to showcase your services and support essential functions. 
Coordinated furniture pieces within 

chair collections extend the concept 

of design and equipment architecture 

across every requirement for clients 

and the stylist. 

Furniture, chairs and equipment merge to create a definitive image that influences the well-being of your 
client on every emotional level.

Ruffians



116 117

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

True inspiration comes from THE INNER VISIONS OF YOUR SOUL. Every salon design is a 
realisation of your dreams and aspirations, and a physical reflection of YOUR ART.  

A
fl

o
a
t R

u
v
u

a

Afloat World



118 119

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

BARBER FURNITURE

Luxury is a result of what you do and it is defined by the 

verdict of every client. Discover leading-edge, technically 

advanced equipment that enriches your service experience, 

enhances your expertise and ensures luxury is not a 

sentiment, but a promise kept.

CUSTOMISE YOUR STYLE

Select different equipment combinations, finishes and accessories to 
accompany your chairs. Then customise for a style, feel and emotion 

that is distinctly yours.

DION MIRROR  
A perfect companion to the 

Aubrey and Dover barber stations. 

Elegant, understated simplicity 

that’s full of purpose. Other mirror 
options available on page 123.

DION SHELF 
Create space, invigorate your style 

and coordinate flawlessly with the 

Dion shelf. 

WOOD FINISHES 
Aubrey | Dion Mirror and shelf 

Oak Dark 
Brown 
6542

MAJOLICA PORTO
In black or white
backwash basin

Pebble 
Frost

Walnut 
Natural 
7000

Sanded 
Mocha

Walnut 
Dark 
Brown 
7574

Pebble 
Saratoga

WORKTOP COLOUR 
Aubrey



120 121

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

An integral Majolica Porto basin with gel-filled neck 

cushions provides sublime comfort and support, as its 

double-tap system delivers thermostatically controlled 

water temperature and pressure. Three wood veneer 

options and work surface finishes present a variety of ways 

to define your barbershop design.

Compatible with: Apollo 2 (all versions), Cadilla BW, Cadilla 

M, Dainty, GT Sportsman, Inova Ex, Legacy 95, Maxim.

A traditionally styled barber station with ample storage 

and front-wash basin. Select from three finishes and four 

drawer handle options to customise your way. Available 

with a full drawer option or housing for the Hot Cabi 

towel warming cabinet.

Compatible with: Apollo 2 (all versions), Dainty, 

GT Sportsman, Inova Ex, Legacy 95, Maxim.

AUBREY
All-in-one functionality for barbering, shaving and 

grooming services with ample storage.

DOVER 

Achieve all-round service perfection with integrated 

housing for the legendary Hot Cabi shaving towel cabinet.

Customise to 
express your 

style and expand 
possibilities

Customise to  
express your 

style and expand 
possibilities

DOVER 
OPTIONS

AUBREY 
OPTIONS

4 Drawer Handles Options

3 Colour Options

3 wood finishes: Oak Dark Brown 6542, Walnut 
Dark Brown 7574, Walnut Natural 7000

3 worktop colours: Pebble Frost, Pebble 
Saratoga, Sanded Mocha 

Type A has a dropped worktop and Type B features a 

flat counter top with splashguard. Select from a palette 

of cabinetry finishes and colours, worktop materials and 

textures and handle options to make a distinct impression. 

Achieve service precision with thermostatically controlled 

water (optional) with the convenience of storage so 

everything you and your client needs are at hand.  

Compatible with: Apollo 2 (All Versions), Cadilla BW, 

Cadilla M, GT Sportsman, Inova Ex, Legacy 95, Maxim. 

SALON CONSOLE TYPE A AND B

The art of innovation is embodied in this ingenious space-

saving all-in-one service solution. An inventive fold-away basin 

concept that combines supreme functionality with theatre.   

SALON CONSOLE
 OPTIONS

Customise options vary from Country to Country, please visit the website 
or consult your nearest dealer.



122 123

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

BARBER FURNITURE
Create your style from concept to completion and 
give your team and customers the ultimate service 

experience.

SALON CONSOLE 
The world’s most innovative 

foldaway service concept.

Foldaway  
basin

3-bottle recessed 
storage

Cabinetry colour 
options

Extendable 
cabinetry system

Worktop  
colour options

Thermostatic control 
(optional)

OPTION TO BE 
EXTENDABLE

FOLDAWAY  
BASIN

OPTIONAL WITH OR 
WITHOUT THERMO 

CONTROL

INTEGRATED 
DRAWERS

3-BOTTLE RECESSED 
STORAGE

Handles 
curved or 
straight drawer 
handles

Wood veneer 
options

Double tap with 
chrome finish

Thermostatic control

Worktop colour 
options

Detachable 
gel-filled neck 

cushion

Dion mirror

COMPATIBLE WITH 
ALL TRADITIONAL 

COLLECTION 
CHAIRS

GEL-FILLED  
NECK CUSHION

READY FOR 
BACK-WASH

FEATURING 
MAJOLICA PORTO

BASIN

ERGONOMIC 
SHOWERHEAD WITH 
RETRACTABLE CORD

AUBREY
featuring Majolica 

Porto basin

Integrated shower 
head



124 125

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

STYLING FURNITURE

Colours, textures and shapes are evocative. They touch the senses, affect our 

emotions and soothe the soul. Salons appreciate the effect of ambience in 

every interior detail and we’ve created equipment that captures the essence 

of the feel you want to create.   

Seamless COORDINATION AND PRACTICAL FUNCTION that generates a talking point 
and defines your unique style.



126 127

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

ADRIENNE
2 stations

SAPPHO
single station

Adrienne delivers simplistic elegance and artistic styling. 

This two seater station features two full length, angled 

mirrors, a centre table and a three tiered shelving unit with 

four power outlets.

Practical and sophisticated Sappho is a full length backlit 

mirror featuring a floating storage alcove and pull-out 

dryer holder.

ALVIS DIO
2 stations

ALVIS TETRA
4 stations

A two position, fully functioning styling station featuring a 

backlit mirror, centre storage cabinet, two hairdryer holders 

and four power outlets.

A four position, fully functioning styling station complete with a 

double sided mirror with back lighting, centre storage cabinet, 

four hairdryer holders and a further eight power outlets.

EU or UK sockets

EU or UK sockets

EU or UK sockets

LUNA
reception desk – front reception desk – back

Create a welcome in your style from an inset LED light, mirror or opaque facade 

options and customise with finish and drawer handles of your choice.

PANDORA
reception desk – front

PANDORA
reception desk – back

An understated yet welcoming front of house reception desk with subtle and 

calming LED lighting. Serves every practical function with ample storage for a 

pristine look and a well organised reception space.



128 129

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
F

U
R

N
IT

U
R

E

Crafted to accompany the Zen Series styling and waiting chairs, these free-standing single or 

double work stations, and wall-mounted variant, are equally as delicate and calming. Customise 

from three naturally inspired veneer options to evoke essence of nature and complete serenity.   

CASSIA
single station

RHEA
double station 

Elegant, space conscious and sophisticated the Cassia, 

from the Arcadia Series, presents wall-mounted simplicity. 

Select from two marbled worktop options and an optional 

pull-out dryer-holder.

Poised and sophisticated Rhea, from our Arcadia Series, 

is an imposing two station centrepiece station with black 

or white marbled worktops and an optional pull-out 

dryer-holder.  

ZEN MIRROR
standalone double station

ZEN MIRROR
standalone single station

ZEN MIRROR
wall-mounted single station

OLDIE
mirror

SPITFIRE
mirror

Created especially for the Halo collection, Oldie mirror is 

crafted in old wood to perfectly complement the Regency 

inspired Dux styling chair.

With bold, industrial styling that’s dramatic and eye-

catching, the Spitfire mirror is designed to partner its 

namesake styling chair inspired by the legendary British 

aircraft. 

A perfect companion to the Aubrey and Dover barber 

stations. Elegant, understated simplicity that’s full of purpose. 

Simplicity and understated elegance are often the most 

impressionable and enduring qualities. 

Grandeur captures simplicity in its form for an aesthetic 

enhancement to any interior. Available with a black or brass 

lacquered wood frame for unmistakeable style. 

DION 
mirror

GRANDEUR 
mirror



130 131

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

PROCESSORS

Our appetite for invention, innovation and technical perfection has 

yielded some of the world’s most transformative technologies that 

restore, protect and preserve the integrity, health and vitality of hair.

131



132 133

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

The application of infrared and ultrasonic technologies has seen 

world firsts emerge in the shape of leading-edge concepts that 

transform hair colouring and other technical services. 

L
a
rry

 K
in

g
 S

a
lo

n
ROLLER BALL F - transformative 
technology for hair that is revered 
worldwide for genuine results and a 
tangible effect on business.



134 135

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

Spa Mist II and Micro Mist embody our quest for science-

based innovation. Discover micro-fine mist technology 

that allows for the infusion of treatment ingredients, colour 

pigments and chemical processes for unsurpassed results 

without dilution or damage to the integrity of hair.   

MIST PROCESSORS

Using innovative mist technology, the absence of ‘steam’ ensures heat damage is eliminated. By opening 
the cuticle layer at low temperatures, colour pigments, treatment ingredients and other chemical 

processes, such as perms, are infused deeper into the hair shaft without dilution. When sealed in via the 
cooling features, hair health is notably improved, more glossy and silky smooth; colour is more vibrant 

and lasting and chemical service outcomes are more durable and resilient.  

MICRO MIST
For seated clients

SPA MIST II
For seated / reclined clients

MIST PROCESSORS

Features include: Ultrasonic technology opens the cuticle layer at 40°C allowing 

for the deep penetration of treatments, hair colour and other chemical service 

ingredients as its cool shot feature locks the cuticle and seals the ingredients in. 

The result. Visibly enhanced shine, colour vibrancy and more enduring outcomes.  

Features include: Fully programmable 

and mobile, Micro Mist enhances 

chemical service outcomes by opening 

the cuticle layer at 40°C-50°C and  

re-sealing the cuticle to lock-in colour, 

treatments and chemical service 

products. 



136 137

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

Combine SPA MIST II with YUME SHAMPOO SYSTEMS for a mist infused experience that enriches 
each service and yields enhanced treatment outcomes for shinier, healthier hair.  

MICRO MIST
A culmination of research, technical innovation and a 

deep scientific comprehension of hair that has produced 
the essential partner for technical service perfection.

Smooth running  
wheel-base

Water tank

Drain nozzle

2 programmable 
presets and manual 

control

Easy access to 
head at all times Hood vents for 

escaping mist

Deeper cuticle penetration of any treatment particles ensures better results; colour is more 
vibrant and enduring, and other chemical processes last longer with the help of mist.

Mist cap and hood 
circulate the heat and 
mist around the head

MICRO MIST 
Headbands (pack of 3)

CUSTOMISE YOUR 
EQUIPMENT



138 139

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

SPA MIST

Mobile innovation that transforms treatment, colour and 
chemical service expectations.

Flexible extendable 
hose

Smooth running  
wheel-base

6 programmable 
presets and manual 
control

Integrated water 
tank for multiple 

treatments

Drain 
tank

SPA MIST Hair caps (pack of 2)

CUSTOMISE YOUR EQUIPMENT

Backwash
treatment

Colour
treatment

Styling
treatment

Customise your Spa Mist ll 
with the trolley option

SPA MIST 
OPTIONS

SPA MIST II

Spa Mist II uses a soft, microscopic mist that penetrates the scalp and 

hair. Used with treatments such as Head Spa, Colouring, Perm or all round 

feel-good hair care the Spa Mist II helps you care for hair so clients leave 

looking and feeling beautiful. An ultrasonic transducer vibrating at 1.6 million 

times a second generates a fine mist of microscopic water particles. The 

temperature and quantity of the mist can be freely controlled and used for 

numerous hair treatments as well as colour processing and perms.

OPEN MIST - WARMTH CREATES 
COMFORT 
The mist and warmth combine to 

relax the client.

Allows staff to create a more 

luxurious shampoo experience 

scalp treatment.

HAND CARE - MOIST SOFT SKIN
Heated mist enhances the 

cleansing and moisturising of 

hands. 

Brings added value to manicures 

and other hand care services. 

COLOUR - EVEN COLOURING - 
MINIMAL FADING
The microscopic mist is sent 

into the cap where it circulates 

surrounding every hair strand with 

heat ensuring an even finish. 

Cooling fixates the hair colour into 

the hair for longer-lasting results. 

PERM - BEAUTIFUL CURLS IN A 
SHORT TIME
Uniform heating gently promotes 

the softening process throughout 

the hair.

Creates beautiful curls in minimal 

time.

SCALP CARE
Open the pores to clean the scalp.

Through the mist moisturising and 

heating, pores open to free up 

keratotic plugs and debris.

With minimal burden to the scalp, 

debris and keratotic plugs are 

removed leaving cleansed and 

scalp clean.

HAIR CARE 
Penetrates deep into the hair for 

longer-lasting effect.

Opens the cuticle layers so that 

the treatment particles go deep 

into the hair. 

Cooling closes the cuticle to keep 

the hair healthy.

SPA MIST
Add the power of technology to TRANSFORM CLIENT EXPECTATIONS 

and accelerate your business. Convenient, compact, mobile processors that 
fit seamlessly into any salon situation.



140 141

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

Fulfil the wish of every client for more vibrant, intense 

and enduring colour processed in half the time to 

accelerate your colour business. 

INFRARED PROCESSORS

Larry King Salon

As the world’s first infrared processor, Rollerball F 
continues to transform colour results and boost colour 

business for salons. Its unique rotating ring features 
an efficient carbon heater that accelerates processing 
time without detriment to the structure of hair, whilst 
simultaneously enhancing the customer experience.

ROLLER BALL F
Mobile version

PROCESSORS

Available in mobile or wall-mounted format, its innovative 

3-section rotating carbon element features programmable 

presets or manual mode for customised settings, with  

7 scalp temperature levels ranging from 34°C-52°C. The 

mobile version adds theatre to services in an entirely 

convenient way, as the wall-mounted option features a 

space-saving retracting arm mechanism.  

Programmable presets, integrated cooling system low 

temperatures, compact & mobile.

ROLLER BALL F
Wall-mounted version



142 143

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
P

R
O

C
E

S
S

O
R

S

ROLLER BALL F
The world’s most transformative processing technology 

that redefines colour expectations and actively increases 
the value of your colour business.

Height adjustable

Easy-wipe surfaces and 
control panel

Mobile version with smooth-
running wheel-base and 
detachable power cord

Height adjustment 
foot lock

Available in 7 colours

Available in 
7 colours

Wall-mounted version with 
space-saving retractable arm

EASY-WIPE SURFACES 
AND CONTROL PANEL

ROTATING HEAT 
SOURCE ENSURES  
EVEN TREATMENT

INFRARED SENSOR 
MAINTAINS SCALP 

TEMPERATURE

COLOUR OPTIONS
Mobile | Wall-mounted

Autumn 
Blue

Matcha 
Green

Crema

Silver

Black

Red

+ Ebony 
body print

ROLLER BALL F

The Roller Ball F does not exceed 
the scalp temperature at which hair 
becomes damaged. 

The rotating heat elements works all the way 
around the head ensuring an even treatment for 
every client. 

Or, pause the rotation at any time and activate 
selected zones of the heating element to focus 
processing on any one part of the head – for 
highlights, balayage or conditioning treatments this 
function is invaluable.

Roller Ball F is incredibly responsive, reaches 40°C IN ABOUT TWO 
MINUTES and halves the processing time of treatment chemicals.

The complete process achieves longer-lasting colour and perm results than 
alternative heat processors. 

Using 3 heat zones: 
10 mins exposure

Colouring: 5 - 15 mins 
Perming: 3 - 12 mins

Using 2 heat-zones: 
10 mins exposure

Pre-programmable and adjustable settings 
give Technicians real choice and complete 
control over the process. The infrared sensor 
maintains scalp temperature resulting in 
even results.



144 145

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

ACCESSORIES
COLLECTION

 Enhance every aspect of salon life and appreciate superior 

functionality in every detail with  custom-made accessories that 

fulfill every aspiration. 

145



146 147

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

ASISTA II 
Chair mounted convenience that serves 

every styling station.

HOT CABI WHITE 
The ultimate companion for traditional 

shave services.

STACK TROLLEY
A stackable trolley concept that serves 

every service purpose and neatly stows 

away.

D-GALLEY TROLLEY 
A multi-purpose trolley for every 

conceivable demand.

MINI CABI WHITE
Compact towel warming unit.

With a stylish brushed-steel finish, a 

deep-set drawer* and shelves serve 

practical functions with an ingenious 

retractable shelf that serves as a 

holder for dryers, brushes and utility 

bowls. Also features mirror storage. 

*Deep set drawer and mirror are optional.

It’s everything you’ve come to expect 

from the Hot Cabi in a more compact 

format. 

Distinctively finished in chrome, Stack 

features two fold-away trays and a 

detachable walking handle.

A stainless steel shelf and dryer 

holder that neatly folds away after 

use.

A highly efficient towel warmer with 

ultra-violet sterilisation, and removable 

basket and drain tray. 

MINI CABI STEEL 
A towel warmer with added style and 

substance.

An uber-efficient towel warmer with 

a unique take on style. Efficiently 

warms towels with a removable 

basket and drain tray.

ZEN TROLLEY
Your work station partner.

Seamlessly blends with Zen furniture 

for a thoroughly coordinated service 

approach. Select from three wood 

veneer options to suit your style. 

D-STOOL ALUMI/CLEAR
The smooth running stylists’ companion.

ESPOIR STOOL 
Advanced functionality for backwash 

technicians

YUME STOOL
The pinnacle of advanced stool 

technology.

M-STOOL 
The ultimate tilting stool customised 

for backwash technicians.

Supremely stable and stylish, rest on 

the richly padded seat as hydraulic 

power eases you up or down into 

the perfect service position. The 8% 

backward or forward tilt movement 

gives unbridled access to the client, 

as the heavy base and four non-slip 

rubber feet combine to hold your 

position. Use the carry-handle or 

wheel to your next service.    

As the perfect accompaniment to 

the Yume series, its 8% forward and 

backward tilt movement and 360º 

multi-directional tilt meets every 

service requirement. Fully height 

adjustable with a hydraulically sprung 

padded ergonomic seat for supreme 

comfort with a heavyweight base and 

rubber feet that are reassuringly stable.  

Work in style with a matt silver 

finished base and brushed aluminium 

or clear acrylic seat. Fully height 

adjustable and hydraulically sprung 

with smooth running transparent 

castors for pure comfort and agility, 

whilst ensuring hair does not get 

trapped in the wheels.

Designed for the Yume Espoir, 

yet equally suited to all backwash 

services, its hydraulic sprung seat is 

highly padded for complete comfort. 

The 8% titling motion is stabilised 

via a heavy base with rubber feet to 

prevent unwanted movement. 

Deliver supreme service coordination 

by customising from a black or 

silver wheel base and a variety of 

upholstery colours. Smooth casters  

and 360º rotation give stylists 

complete service control in style.

ZEN STOOL
Style in comfort.



148 149

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

BASE OPTIONS 

The application of leading-edge base 

technology to perfect every service and 

enhance the working experience.

Diane James Salon

008H 
White

SL-85B 
Black

MTR2 
Black

MTR2
Silver

MTR2
White

SL-85C
Chrome

Compatible with: Legacy 95 Compatible with: Apollo 2 | Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon | GT Sportsman | Legacy 95 | Dainty

Compatible with: Dainty | GT Sportsman

Base Options
A range of hydraulic bases are available for all 
our products. Contact us for more information 
to create your perfect combination.

Compatible with: Apollo 2 | Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon

SP-RH2 
Silver

SP-RH2W 
White

SP-RH2B
Black



150 151

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

SP-EPX 
Charcoal Grey 

(Chrome stem)

SP-EPX
Charcoal Grey 

(White stem)

SP-EPSW 
White (Chrome stem)

SP-EPSW
White (White stem)

Compatible with: Elegance | Frame Compatible with: Elegance | Frame

SP-EPSC 
Chrome (Chrome stem)

SP-EPSC
Chrome (White stem)

Compatible with: Elegance | Frame

Base Options
A range of hydraulic bases are available for all 
our products. Contact us for more information 
to create your perfect combination.

SP-EPRC 
Chrome (Chrome stem)

SP-EPRW
Chrome (White stem) 

Compatible with: Elegance | Frame

SP-AC
Chrome

SP-AJ 
Metallic Brown

SP-AD
Matt Silver

Compatible with: Cadilla, Cadilla BW, Cadilla M, Dandy, Maccow BW, Choco, Harp

SP-YA 
Chrome

SP-MSD
Brushed Silver base with 

Chrome stem

SP-YEB 
Black

SP-MRD
Polished aluminium base with 

Chrome stem

SP-YC
Matt Chrome

SP-YFL 
Matt Silver (Chrome stem)

SP-YAB
Black

SP-YEBC
Black (Chrome stem)

SP-YE
Matt Silver (Chrome stem)

SP-MXA
Brushed Silver base with 

Chrome stem

SP-YH
Chrome

Compatible with: a1201 | 

a1202 | a1204 | a1205 | a1601S | 

a1601M | Kū | Shiki

Compatible with: a1201 | a1202 

| a1204 | a1205 | Adria II | 

Choco | Eos | Kū | Harp | Shiki

Compatible with: Elegance | Frame

Compatible with: a1601S | 

a1601M | a1201 | a1202 | a1204 

| a1205 | Choco | Eos | Kū | 

Harp | Shiki

Compatible with: | a1601M | 

a1601S | a1201 | a1202 | a1204 | 

A1205 | Barone | Dux | Eos | Kū 

| Shiki | Spitfire | Adria II 

Compatible with: a1201 | 

a1202 | a1204 | a1205 | Choco 

| Eos | Kū | Harp | Shiki

Compatible with: a1601S | 

a1601M | Eos | Kū | Shiki

Compatible with: 
Adria II | Cadilla

Compatible with: Eos | Kū | Shiki

Base Options
A range of hydraulic bases are available for all 
our products. Contact us for more information 
to create your perfect combination.

All bases feature 360° lockable 
rotation and height adjustment

BASES



153

C
O

L
O

U
R

 O
P

T
IO

N
S

152

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

COLOUR OPTIONS 

Colour defines your identity. It evokes emotion, alters perspectives 

and is an expression of who you are. Tailor your equipment 

choices to reflect your brand, your values and your culture. 

CUSTOMISING & UPHOLSTERY

To understand colours, textures and tone 

combinations requires an appreciation of their 

affect on human emotion and our inner-senses. 

Colour alters perspectives and expresses who 

you are and, as a vital part of your brand, colour 

defines your identity and service culture. The 

power to elevate and uplift the spirit or relax and 

calm the senses is inextricably linked to colour 

and, as part of your salon’s atmospherics, colour 

embodies your interior design approach and 

creates a tangible ambience for your customers 

and team.  

For this reason, our team of upholstery experts 

meticulously consider colour and texture palettes 

for every concept. And in addition to their 

aesthetic contribution, every practical function 

and service eventuality is taken into account to 

maximise durability and deliver many years of 

uninterrupted performance.

Equipment defines customer expectations and 

your aspirations as a business, and the ability to 

customise your equipment choices ensures your 

vision is fulfilled and your dream is realised. It 

also ensures that the experience you want your 

customers to enjoy is achieved in every service, 

every time they visit. 

A diverse range of colours across our ‘Standard’ or 

‘Alternative’ collections provides the scope to tailor 

each piece to your requirements, with ‘Special 

Options’ available through our appointed dealer 

network.

Now you’ve chosen the perfect equipment, see 

your world in colour, define your style and fulfil 

your aspirations just as you intended.

AX CN ESMN NL NH

FABRIC RANGE OPTIONS

HALO SERIES PL VTSH ST SS



154 155

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
C

O
L

O
U

R
 O

P
T

IO
N

S

AX 
Special Option Range: Adria II | Eos | RS Adria II

MN
Standard Range: Eos | Kū & Kū Waiting | Shiki & Shiki Waiting | Alternative Range: Dainty  Special Option Range: Dainty | 

Kū & Kū Waiting | Living | Shiki & Shiki Waiting | Swash  

AX35  
CHERRY

MN1 
PURPLE BROWN

MN5 
LIGHT BROWN

• 
NEW

AX210  
ESPRESSO

AX780  
BLACK

AX49  
DARK BLUE

AX85/01  
MARULA

MN3 
IVORY

MN4 

GREEN 
• 

NEW

MN 
WHITE

• 
NEW

AX516  
CHARCOAL

AX706  
PACIFIC

AX45  
GREY

MN2 
DARK BROWN

MN6 
YELLOW

• 
NEW

AX235  
MOCHA

STANDARD RANGE
Our specification at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE
Additional choice at no additional cost 

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE
Available at additional cost

CN 
Alternative Range: Apollo 2 | Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon | Cadilla | Cadilla BW | Cadilla M | Choco | Dainty | Dandy |  

GT Sportsman | Harp | Maccow BW | Special Option Range: Kū & Kū Waiting | Shiki & Shiki Waiting

NL
Standard Range: Apollo 2 | Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon | Cadilla | Cadilla BW | Cadilla M | Dainty | GT Sportsman | Legacy 

95 | RS Prime | Alternative Range: Choco | Dandy | Harp | Maccow BW | Yume | Yume DX | Yume Espoir ESL | Special  
Option Range:  a1201 | a1202 | a1204 | a1205 | a1601M | a1601S | Kū & Kū Waiting | Shiki & Shiki Waiting | Yume Espoir ESF 

CN1  
WHITE

CN31  
METALLIC BEIGE

NL1 • 
WHITE 

NL5 •
BLACK

NL12 
BROWN

NL25 
MAROON

NL3 
LIGHT GREY

NL8 
LIGHT BROWN

NL23 
RED BROWN

NL4 
CHARCOAL GREY

NL11 
MARRON BROWN

NL24 
DARK BROWN

NL2 
IVORY

NL6 
RED

Several upholstered items are stocked in the UK in select 
colours. Availability of these items is by quotation.



156 157

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
C

O
L

O
U

R
 O

P
T

IO
N

S

ES 
Standard Range: Inova Ex | Legend | Alternative Range: Choco | Harp | Special Option Range: a1201 | a1202 | a1204 | a1205 

| a1601M | a1601S  

NH 
Standard Range: Dandy | Eos |  Maccow BW |  Alternative Range:  Apollo 2 | Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon | Cadilla | Cadilla 

BW | Cadilla M | Choco | GT Sportsman | Harp | Special Option Range: Kū & Kū Waiting | Shiki & Shiki Waiting

ES8  
BLACK

NH1 
WHITE

ES13 
RED

NH11 
OLIVE GREEN

ES18 
GREEN

ES11  
MAROON

NH8 
BROWN R

ES16 
LIGHT BLUE

ES21
BEIGE

ES12  
BROWN

NH9 
 CAMEL R

ES17 
LIGHT GREEN

ES10  
LIGHT BROWN

NH7 
RED

ES14 
CAMEL

ES20 
ROSE PINK

STANDARD RANGE
Our specification at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE
Additional choice at no additional cost 

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE
Available at additional cost

HALO SERIES  
Standard Range Barone | Dux • | Spitfire

CAMEL • DARK
BROWN

PL 
Standard Range: Adria II | Elegance | Eos | Frame | Living | RS Adria II | Swash

PL565 
BLACK

PL3251 
SHELL

PL3663 
FOREST

PL4739 
BRICK

PL2834 
DESERT

PL3463 
ROYAL BLUE

PL4714 
CAMEL

PL4745 
COCOA

PL2938 
DARK BROWN

PL3540 
NAVY BLUE

PL4717 
CREMA

PL2070 
MID BROWN

PL3393 
WHITE

PL4142 
PARROT

PL4740 
YELLOW

Several upholstered items are stocked in the UK in select 
colours. Availability of these items is by quotation.



158 159

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0
C

O
L

O
U

R
 O

P
T

IO
N

S

SH 
Standard Range: Maxim | RS Elite | Yume Espoir ESF | Yume Espoir ESL | Yume | Yume DX | Special Option Range: Apollo 2 

| Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon

SH1 
BLACK

SH10 
CAMEL

SH8 
WHITE

SH18 
ENGLAND GREEN

SH7 
MAROON

SH15 
IVORY

SH9 
DARK BLUE

SH24 
DARK BROWN

STANDARD RANGE
Our specification at no additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE
Additional choice at no additional cost 

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE
Available at additional cost

SS 

Special option range: Figaro | Largo | Ombra | Optica

SS80
BROWNIE

SS82
GREY

SS87
CINNAMON

SS81
PITCH BLACK

SS77
OAT VT 

Standard Range: a1201 | a1202 | a1204 | a1205 | a1601M | a1601S | Apollo 2 | Apollo 2 Elite | Apollo 2 Icon | Kū & Kū Waiting 

(Black) | Choco | Harp |  Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Black)  Alternative Range: Cadilla | Cadilla BW | Cadilla M | Dainty | Dandy | 

GT Sportsman | Maccow BW | Special Option Range: Kū & Kū Waiting (Champagne) | Shiki & Shiki Waiting (Champagne)

VT1 
BLACK

VT5 
BEIGE

VT3 
RED BROWN

VT2 
DARK BROWN

VT6 
GREEN

VT4 
CAMEL

ST 

Standard Range: Figaro | Largo | Ombra | Optica

ST4004
IVORY

ST0013
AMBER

ST9001
MIDNIGHT

ST0002
STONE

ST5063
DEEP GREEN

ST1077
CREAM

ST3007
NAVY

ST9002
CHARCOAL

ST2064
MAROON

Several upholstered items are stocked in the UK in select 
colours. Availability of these items is by quotation.



161

S
T

O
C

K
 &

 D
IS

P
A

T
C

H

160

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

a1201 VT | ES | NL Made to order in Japan

a1202 VT | ES | NL Made to order in Japan

a1204 VT | ES | NL Made to order in Japan

a1205 VT | ES | NL Made to order in Japan

a1601M * VT1, 2, 4, 6 + *VT5 | VT3, 5 + *VT2 | ES | NL Made to order in Japan

a1601S *  VT1, 2, 4, 6 + *VT5 | VT3, 5 + *VT2 | ES | NL Made to order in Japan

Adria II PL | AX  Made to order in Europe 

Adrienne Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Alvis Dio Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Alvis Tetra Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Apollo 2 * NL | VT | CN | NH | SH From UK stock in various configurations

Apollo 2 Elite * NL1 & NL5 | CN | NH From UK stock in various configurations

Apollo 2 Icon * NL | SH From UK stock in various configurations

Asista II - Made to order in Japan

Aubrey Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Barone Dark Brown Leather From UK stock in various configurations

Cadilla * NL | CN | NH | VT From UK stock in NL5

Cadilla BW * NL | CN | NH | VT From UK stock in NL5

Cadilla M * NL | CN | NH | VT From UK stock in NL5

Cassia Worktops Made to order in Europe

Choco VT | CN | ES | NH | NL Made to order in Japan

  (Chrome metalwork)

D-Galley Trolley - From UK stock in various configurations

D-Stool Alumi & Clear - From UK stock in various configurations

Dainty * NL | CN | MN | VT | MN From UK stock in various configurations

Dandy NH | CN | NL | VT Made to order in Japan

Dion Mirror Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Dion Shelf Wood veneers Made to order in Europe 

Dover Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

EQUIPMENT COLOUR AVAILABILITY STOCK INFORMATION

PROJECT PLANNING

We are keen to estimate delivery times to assist your project planning, but we recommend 

that Clients consult us directly regarding more specific lead-times. Many items are 

upholstered or made to order in Japan, with an estimated delivery of 12–18 weeks. Items from 

the UK, Italy or Europe can be delivered sooner, estimated at 4–6 or 9–10 weeks respectively. 

Most chair bases are held in UK stock.

STOCK & DISPATCH A TO Z

STANDARD RANGE
Our specification at no 
additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE
Additional choice at no 
additional cost 

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE
Available at additional cost

Dux Dark Brown & Camel Leather From UK stock in various configurations

Elegance PL Made to order in Europe

Eos MN | PL | AX Made to order in Europe

Espoir Stool Black Made to order in Europe

Figaro ST | SS Made to order in Europe 

Frame PL Made to order in Europe

GT Sportsman * NL | CN | NH | VT From UK stock in various configurations

Grandeur Mirror Wood options Made to order in Europe

Harp VT | CN | ES | NH | NL Made to order in Japan

Hot Cabi White From UK stock in various configurations

Inova Ex ES Made to order in Japan

Kū VT | MN | CN | NH | NL From UK stock in various configurations

Kū Waiting VT | MN | CN | NH | NL From UK stock in various configurations

Largo ST | SS Made to order in Europe

Legacy 95 NL From UK stock in NL5, NL6

Legend ES Made to order in Japan

Living PL | MN Made to order in Europe

Luna Wood options Made to order in Europe

M-Stool Black Made to order in Japan

Maccow BW NH | CN | NL | VT Made to order in Japan

Majolica Porto Black / White basin From UK stock in White (double tap)

Maxim SH Made to order in Japan

Micro Mist - From UK stock in various configurations

Mini Cabi Steel | White From UK stock in various configurations

NRS Separate Black | White pedestal From UK stock in various configurations

Oldie Mirror - Made to order in Japan

Ombra ST | SS Made to order in Europe

Optica ST | SS Made to order in Europe 

Pandora Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Rhea Tabletops Made to order in Europe

Roller Ball F Autumn Blue | Black | Crema From UK stock in Black, Silver

 Ebony | Matcha Green | Red | Silver

RS Adria II PL | AX Made to order in Europe

RS Elite SH From UK stock in SH1

RS Prime NL From UK stock in NL5

EQUIPMENT COLOUR AVAILABILITY STOCK INFORMATION

* CONTRAST PIPING
Available on indicated
models at additional cost



162

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0

RS Swing Dark Brown | Pearl White pedestal Made to order in Japan

Salon Console Basin Unit - From UK stock in various configurations

Salon Console Extendable model Cabinetry & Worktops Lead-time by quotation

Sappho Wood veneers Made to order in Europe

Shiki VT | MN | CN | NH | NL From UK stock in various configurations

Shiki Waiting VT | MN | CN | NH | NL From UK stock in various configurations

Spa Mist II White From UK stock in various configurations

Spitfire Dark Brown Leather From UK stock in various configurations

Spitfire Mirror -  Made to order in Japan

Stack Trolley - From UK stock in various configurations

Swash PL | MN Made to order in Europe

Yume SH | NL Made to order in Japan 

Yume DX SH | NL Made to order in Japan

Yume Espoir ESF SH | NL Made to order in Japan

Yume Espoir ESL SH | NL  From UK stock in various configurations

Yume Oasis Black | Brown | Gold | Navy | Red | White From UK stock in various configurations

Yume Stool Black Made to order in Japan

Zen Mirror Wood veneers From UK stock in various configurations

Zen Stool MN3 + Silver wheel-base | VT4 + Black wheel-base From UK stock in various configurations

Zen Trolley Add in wood options:  From UK stock in various configurations

 White, Natural Brown and Natural 

EQUIPMENT COLOUR AVAILABILITY STOCK INFORMATION

STANDARD RANGE
Our specification at no 
additional cost

ALTERNATIVE RANGE
Additional choice at no 
additional cost 

SPECIAL OPTION RANGE
Available at additional cost

* CONTRAST PIPING
Available on indicated
models at additional cost

INDEX

SERIES:

ACCESSORY COLLECTION   142

ADRIA SERIES 54 

ARCADIA SERIES  57 

BACKWASH UNITS 88 

BARBER COLLECTION 10

BARBER FURNITURE 116 

D-SERIES  60 

EPIPHANY SERIES  66 

EPIPHANY M SERIES  68 

FREE-STANDING BACKWASHES 93

FURNITURE  110

HALO SERIES   70 

INFRARED PROCESSORS 138 

LUXURY BACKWASHES 96 

MIST PROCESSORS 132 

MOTORISED CHAIRS   28 

PROCESSORS 128 

STYLING COLLECTION 38

STYLING FURNITURE 122

VINTAGE ALT SERIES  72 

YUME SERIES   104 

ZEN SERIES   78 

CHAIR MODELS:

A1201  74 

A1202 74 

A1204  75 

A1205  75 

A1601M  76 

A1601S  76 

ADRIA II  55 

ADRIENNE  124 

ALVIS DIO  124 

ALVIS TETRA  124 

APOLLO 2  23 

APOLLO 2 ELITE  23 

MACCOW BW   63 

MAJOLICA PORTO   95 

MAXIM   35 

MICRO MIST   133 

MINI CABI   144 

NRS SEPARATE   94

OMBRA 91

OLDIE MIRROR   127

OPTICA 69

PANDORA   125

RHEA   126

ROLLER BALL F   139

RS ADRIA II   90

RS ELITE   90 

RS PRIME   90 

RS SWING   94 

SALON CONSOLE   119 

SAPPHO   124 

SHIKI   80 

SHIKI WAITING   80 

SPA MIST II   133 

SPITFIRE   71 

SPITFIRE MIRROR   127 

STACK TROLLEY   144 

SWASH   91  

YUME   105 

YUME DX   105

YUME ESPOIR ESF   101 

YUME ESPOIR ESL   101 

YUME OASIS   98 

YUME STOOL   145 

ZEN MIRROR   126 

ZEN STOOL   145 

ZEN TROLLEY   145 

APOLLO 2 ICON  23 

ASISTA II  144

AUBREY  118 

BARONE  71 

CADILLA  61 

CADILLA BW  61 

CADILLA M  61 

CASSIA  126 

CHOCO  64 

D-GALLEY TROLLEY  144 

D-STOOL ALUMI  145 

D-STOOL CLEAR  145 

DAINTY  24 

DANDY  63 

DOVER  118 

DION MIRROR 127 

DION SHELF  117 

DUX  71 

ELEGANCE  67 

EOS  58 

ESPOIR STOOL   145 

FIGARO 69 

FRAME   67 

GRANDEUR MIRROR 127 

GT SPORTSMAN   24 

HARP   64 

HOT CABI   144 

INOVA EX   34 

KŪ   79 

KŪ WAITING   79 

LARGO  91 

LEGACY 95   25 

LEGEND   34 

LIVING   91 

LUNA 125 

M-STOOL   145 



165

C
O

L
O

U
R

 O
P

T
IO

N
S

WARRANTY

STANDARD LIMITED WARRANTY POLICY

All Takara Belmont products are guaranteed against 

mechanical, electrical and workmanship faults, under 

normal working conditions, for a period of three 

years from date of delivery. Labour is covered for the 

first 12 months of the three year period.

This guarantee shall become null and void if the 

damage and its consequences are due to improper 

manipulation of the product, or modifications to the 

product are carried out by persons not authorised by 

Takara Belmont (UK) Ltd. 

UNITED KINGDOM SALES 
+44 (0) 20 7515 0333 
hairdressing@takara.co.uk 
#tbuk

Takara Belmont (UK) Ltd. 
Belmont House, 
1 Saint Andrews Way,  
Bow, London E3 3PA

LONDON  |  MANCHESTER 
FRANKFURT  |  SCANDIANO 
PARIS

Visit our fully-equipped showrooms for 
your viewing pleasure and to experience 
our world-class equipment. Our full 
range is on show and our friendly, 
knowledgeable team are always available 
for demonstrations. 

Showroom viewings are available by 
appointment only. 

takarahairdressing.co.uk 
takarabelmont.eu

Designed by: Naked Ideas 

© 2019. Takara Belmont UK Ltd.



166

T
A

K
A

R
A

 B
E

L
M

O
N

T
  

  
  
 2

0
2

0


